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TOWNSHIP 21 NORTH RANGE 37 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 08/01/2023
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
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KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
3 MS 3361 A; 22N 37E 61.983 ME Pat 183507 03/13/1911

M&B; 21N 29E SLUP Nev 054512 04/13/1944 Term 10/28/1952
All Public Ld in Tp Des on Cl Map;
20N 25E

BLM O Prop Cl Mult Use N 2158 11/21/1968 Segr FR 11/28/1968; Cl BLM O 2/6/1970

All Public Ld in Tp Des on Cl Map;
20N 25E

BLM O Cl Mult Use N 2158 02/06/1970 FR 2/12/1970; Vac 12/2/1982; OE 1/3/1983

5 All
6 X X X X X X X X X 1-7
7 All
8 All
9 X X

16 X X
17 X X X X X X 21N 36E 2955.42 OG Lse N 31112 03/31/1981 Lse Eff 4/1/1981; Term 4/4/1983; NOL WSA
9 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

10 All
11 All
12 All 2480.00 OG Lse N 29273 05/08/1981 Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 2480.00 OG Lse N 29274 05/08/1981 Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
17 X X X X X X X X X X
18 All
19 All
20 All 2315.46 OG Lse N 29275 05/08/1981 Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29276 05/08/1981 Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29277 05/08/1981 Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All 2560.80 OG Lse N 29278 05/08/1981 Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
33 All
34 All
35 All
36 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 29279 05/08/1981 Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
1 All
2 All
3 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4 Excepting those Lds W/I  Pat 183507
4 All 2530.55 OG Lse N 29272 06/12/1981 Lse Eff 7/1/1981; Term 7/5/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
1 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4 All
2 X X 1-4 All
3 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1, 3-4 W/I
4 All
5 W/I
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6 X X X X X X X 1, 6-7 W/I
7 X X X X X X X X X X X X 1-4 W/I
8 All
9 All

10 All
11 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 All
30 X X X X X X X X 1 W/I
31 X X X X X X X X X X 2-4 W/I
32 X X 1-4 All
33 All
34 All
35 All
36 All; 18N 35E 128362.00 Wdl Clan Alpine Mtns Wdns NVNV 106303269 12/23/2022 PL 117-263, Sec 2905, 12/23/2022
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