

TOWNSHIP 21 NORTH RANGE 37 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED		
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE							
FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																							
3																		MS 3361 A; 22N 37E	61.983	ME Pat	183507	03/13/1911	
																		M&B; 21N 29E		SLUP	Nev 054512	04/13/1944	Term 10/28/1952
																		All Public Ld in Tp Des on CI Map; 20N 25E		BLM O Prop CI Mult Use	N 2158	11/21/1968	Segr FR 11/28/1968; CI BLM O 2/6/1970
																		All Public Ld in Tp Des on CI Map; 20N 25E		BLM O CI Mult Use	N 2158	02/06/1970	FR 2/12/1970; Vac 12/2/1982; OE 1/3/1983
5																		All					
6			X	X					X	X			X	X	X	X	1-7						
7																		All					
8																		All					
9											X	X											
16							X	X															
17	X	X	X	X	X	X												21N 36E	2955.42	OG Lse	N 31112	03/31/1981	Lse Eff 4/1/1981; Term 4/4/1983; NOL WSA
9	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X	X							
10																		All					
11																		All					
12																		All	2480.00	OG Lse	N 29273	05/08/1981	Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
13																		All					
14																		All					
15																		All					
16	X	X	X	X	X				X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X			2480.00	OG Lse	N 29274	05/08/1981	Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
17							X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X							
18																		All					
19																		All					
20																		All	2315.46	OG Lse	N 29275	05/08/1981	Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
21																		All					
22																		All					
23																		All					
24																		All	2560.00	OG Lse	N 29276	05/08/1981	Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
25																		All					
26																		All					
27																		All					
28																		All	2560.00	OG Lse	N 29277	05/08/1981	Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
29																		All					
30																		All					
31																		All					
32																		All	2560.80	OG Lse	N 29278	05/08/1981	Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
33																		All					
34																		All					
35																		All					
36																		All	2560.00	OG Lse	N 29279	05/08/1981	Lse Eff 6/1/1981; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
1																		All					
2																		All					
3			X	X			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	1-4	Excepting those Lds W/ Pat 183507					
4																		All	2530.55	OG Lse	N 29272	06/12/1981	Lse Eff 7/1/1981; Term 7/5/1983; OG Sim; NOL WSA
1			X	X			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	1-4	All					
2			X	X													1-4	All					
3			X	X			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	1, 3-4	W/I					
4																		All					
5																		W/I					

TOWNSHIP 21 NORTH RANGE 37 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED				
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION		
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE									
FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																									
6				X					X				X	X	X	X	X	1, 6-7	W/I						
7	X	X	X	X	X				X	X			X	X	X	X	X	1-4	W/I						
8																			All						
9																			All						
10																			All						
11																			All						
12																			All						
13																			All						
14																			All						
15																			All						
16																			All						
17																			All						
18																			All						
19																			All						
20																			All						
21																			All						
22																			All						
23																			All						
24																			All						
25																			All						
26																			All						
27																			All						
28																			All						
29																			All						
30	X	X	X	X	X				X				X				X	1	W/I						
31	X			X	X				X	X			X	X	X	X	X	2-4	W/I						
32				X	X													1-4	All						
33																			All						
34																			All						
35																			All						
36																			All; 18N 35E	128362.00	Wdl Clan Alpine Mtns Wdns	NVNV 106303269	12/23/2022	PL 117-263, Sec 2905, 12/23/2022	